
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％
1 曇り時々雨 17.1 0.00 286.4 11,341 11,341 21,610 52.5 17.5

2 雨のち晴れ 11.0 3.00 225.4 8,926 20,267 43,220 46.9 13.8

3 晴 17.7 12.00 794.2 31,450 51,718 64,829 79.8 48.5

4 晴れのち一時雨 21.1 9.70 700.1 27,724 79,442 86,439 91.9 42.8

5 曇り時々雨 10.2 3.20 358.1 14,181 93,622 108,049 86.6 21.9

6 曇り一時雨 9.6 1.30 193.7 7,671 101,293 129,659 78.1 11.8

7 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 3.40 380.1 15,052 116,345 151,268 76.9 23.2

8 晴れのち一時雨 16.0 8.50 712.7 28,223 144,568 172,878 83.6 43.6

9 曇り時々雨 10.9 3.20 335.3 13,278 157,846 194,488 81.2 20.5

10 曇り一時雨 7.9 0.50 328.7 13,017 170,862 216,098 79.1 20.1

11 晴 12.8 11.20 744.3 29,474 200,336 237,708 84.3 45.5

12 晴 13.7 10.40 724.4 28,686 229,023 259,317 88.3 44.3

13 曇り時々晴れ 11.6 0.40 396.0 15,682 244,704 280,927 87.1 24.2

14 晴れ時々曇り 11.0 6.30 462.8 18,327 263,031 302,537 86.9 28.3

15 曇り時々晴れ 18.0 7.70 584.6 23,150 286,181 324,147 88.3 35.7

16 晴 12.1 12.30 774.4 30,666 316,848 345,756 91.6 47.3

17 晴れのち時々曇り 17.7 10.90 837.4 33,161 350,009 367,366 95.3 51.2

18 曇りのち雨 12.5 0.00 92.1 3,647 353,656 388,976 90.9 5.6

19 晴れ時々曇り 16.9 4.20 524.7 20,778 374,434 410,586 91.2 32.1

20 曇り一時雨 13.4 0.00 179.0 7,088 381,522 432,196 88.3 10.9

21 曇り一時雨 15.3 0.50 227.8 9,021 390,543 453,805 86.1 13.9

22 曇り一時雨 10.7 1.70 249.4 9,876 400,419 475,415 84.2 15.2

23 曇り一時雨 12.0 1.90 428.1 16,953 417,372 497,025 84.0 26.2

24 曇り一時雨 11.7 2.20 409.3 16,208 433,580 518,635 83.6 25.0

25 晴れ一時雨 19.5 9.60 664.0 26,294 459,875 540,244 85.1 40.6

26 曇り一時雨 17.5 0.30 230.1 9,112 468,987 561,854 83.5 14.1

27 曇りのち晴れ 13.5 8.60 599.8 23,752 492,739 583,464 84.5 36.7

28 晴れ時々曇り 14.1 8.20 650.9 25,776 518,514 605,074 85.7 39.8

29 晴れ時々曇り 18.1 0.90 300.5 11,900 530,414 626,684 84.6 18.4

30 晴れ時々曇り 23.0 9.60 710.1 28,120 558,534 648,293 86.2 43.4

℃ h 14104.4 558,534

14.4 5.06 470.1 18,618

4.69 555.8 21,610
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